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Date Correct as of 28th Apr 2020
Brand Avit

Product AV03030

Description Sledge Hammer 7Ib (3.2kg)
Barcode 5013969990836

Commodity code 8205200000

Country of origin IN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Hardened forged steel head for strength and durability ~ Tough hickory shaft for high impact
applications ~ Total length: 710 mm

AVIT products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
150
60
710
3300

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
150
60
710
3305
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Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

4
180
130
780
14.2

Case

1012.5
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